Moil	Stone			
Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		_	TMENT OF COMMERCE atent and Trademark Office	
			Adorney Docker 110.	148555
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2				
	7	lame of conveying party: akashi MIYAMOTO additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	2. A. Name and address of receiv SUMITOMO WIRD 1-14, NISHISUEHD YOKKAICHI-CITY 510-8503 JAPAN	 NG SYSTEMS, LTD. RO-CHO
		Nature of conveyance: Assignment	B. Additional name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? Yes 🛛 No
4.		Patent Application No. 13/125,741 Additional numbers attaction of Application: PRINTED BOARD, AND Control of Application:	CAR-MOUNTED ELECTRIC	CONNECTION BOX
		CONTAINING THE PRIN		
5.	Name	and address of party to whom correspondence rning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications an	d patents involved: 1
	Nan	e: James A. Oliff	7. Please charge Deposit A total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in	ccount No. 15-0461 the the amount of \$40.00.
	Add	ress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or char deposit account number 15-040	ge any underpayment to
9.	To the original origi	s A. Oliff, Registration No. 59,345	on is true and correct and any attached Date: April 22, 2011	ì

PATENT REEL: 026173 FRAME: 0076

Date Witness Date

> PATENT REEL: 026173 FRAME: 0077

RECORDED: 04/22/2011